
Interior Spatter Guard 

prevents sparks / debris 

from entering 

Size Chest Min Chest Max 

M 40" 42"

L 44" 461111 

XL 48" 50"

XXL 52" 54"

3XL 56" 58"

4XL 60" 62"
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Part # 33-8830 
9oz. FR Cotton Welding Jacket 

With navy blue being the preferred industrial color, these 
washable flame retardant 9 oz. cotton garments are 

the latest step to a safe workplace. COOL FR™ garments 
feature hemmed collars, which increase durability 
even after many washes and specially designed 
under arm sport cut for increased mobility. The 

dielectric snaps prevent the transfer of electricity, 
and the spatter guard prevents from entering 

the jacket. These washable, flame retardant 9 oz. 
cotton welding garments are made to incorporate 
premium safety and quality features making them 

a step above the competition. COOL FR™ 9 oz. 
clothing conforms to ASTM 06413-llA 

flame retardant and washable test methods. 

Applications 
Light / Medium Duty Welding, Cutting, Fabrication

Testing 

0 Meets 

ANSI/AWS Z49.1 
ASTM INTERNATIONAL 

Features & Benefits 
• 9 oz. Flame Retardant Cotton

• Spatter guard prevents debris from entering

• Dielectric snaps

• Athletic sport cut, premium sizing pattern

Part# 

33-8830M

33-8830L

33-8830XL

33-8830XXL

33-8830XXXL

33-8830XXXXL

Size 

Medium 

Large 

X-Large

2X-Large

3X-Large

4X-Large

UPC 

726223288309 

726223388306 

726223488303 

726223588300 

726223688307 

726223788304 


