

COOL FR



Interior Spatter Guard prevents sparks / debris from entering



Size	Chest Min	Chest Max
М	40"	42"
L	44"	46""
XL	48"	50"
XXL	52"	54"
3XL	56"	58"
4XL	60"	62"

Part # 33-8830 9oz. FR Cotton Welding Jacket

With navy blue being the preferred industrial color, these washable flame retardant 9 oz. cotton garments are the latest step to a safe workplace. COOL FR™ garments feature hemmed collars, which increase durability even after many washes and specially designed under arm sport cut for increased mobility. The dielectric snaps prevent the transfer of electricity, and the spatter guard prevents from entering the jacket. These washable, flame retardant 9 oz. cotton welding garments are made to incorporate premium safety and quality features making them a step above the competition. COOL FR™ 9 oz. clothing conforms to ASTM 06413-11A flame retardant and washable test methods.

Applications

Light / Medium Duty Welding, Cutting, Fabrication

Testing



Meets
ANSI/AWS Z49.1

Features & Benefits

- 9 oz. Flame Retardant Cotton
- Spatter guard prevents debris from entering
- Dielectric snaps
- Athletic sport cut, premium sizing pattern

Part #	Size	UPC
33-8830M	Medium	726223288309
33-8830L 33-8830XL	Large X-Large	726223388306 726223488303
33-8830XXL 33-8830XXXL	2X-Large 3X-Large	726223588300 726223688307
33-8830XXXXL	4X-Large	726223788304